Patrick Carroll

Real Estate Investment Entrepreneur

Investment

Entrepreneurship

Real Estate Sales

Real Estate Investing



EXPERIENCES

Real Estate Entrepreneur

CARROLL - Since 2004

- Patrick Carroll stands as a prominent figure in the real estate industry, acclaimed for his accomplishments as an entrepreneur, investor, and philanthropist. As the Founder and CEO of CARROLL, a distinguished real estate investment and management firm with an extensive portfolio of over 30,000 properties along the East Coast, Patrick has cemented his reputation as a visionary in the field.
- Beyond his business success, Patrick is equally recognized for his dedication to philanthropy, particularly in his commitment to improving the lives of children in need. Through the "Kicks for Kids" initiative, in partnership with the Boys & Girls Clubs of America, he has spearheaded events to provide essential footwear to underprivileged children. Patrick believes in inspiring confidence in these young individuals, enabling them to pursue their aspirations without limitations.
- Patrick Carroll's philanthropic endeavors extend to various causes. He has contributed \$1.5 million to C.A.R.E. for Special Children, a nonprofit dedicated to supporting families of children with special needs. His engagement goes beyond financial support; Patrick actively participates in the organizations he aids, sharing his insights and experiences with the younger generation.
- In recognition of his dedication to community development, Patrick was awarded the 2019 Stan Dobbs Award. He understands the significance of giving back to the communities in which he operates, a principle that has become integral to CARROLL's corporate culture.
- From his formative years at the Boys & Girls Club to his current role as a trailblazing entrepreneur and philanthropist, Patrick Carroll's journey exemplifies the potential of hard work and compassion. His legacy speaks to the transformative power of success when coupled with a genuine desire to uplift others.

PORTFOLIOS Patrick Carroll



SKILLS

Investing

- Advisory
- Entrepreneurship

Real Estate Investing

Asset Management

Real Estate Entrepreneurship

Portfolio Management

As the Founder and CEO of CARROLL, my journey has been one of forging pathways to success while remembering the importance of giving back.

My story finds its roots in the Boys & Girls Club, a place that not only ignited my passion for basketball but also kindled the spirit of philanthropy within me. Today, my focus goes beyond property investments and business strategies – it encompasses making a positive impact on young lives.

The "Kicks for Kids" initiative stands as a testament to my commitment. Collaborating with the Boys & Girls Clubs of America, I've orchestrated events that deliver more than just shoes; they provide a gateway to dreams. It's about nurturing confidence and empowering children to stride forward without limitations.

But my philanthropy isn't confined to footwear. I'm a proud supporter of C.A.R.E. for Special Children, offering \$1.5 million to uplift families navigating the challenges of raising children with special needs. These are causes close to my heart, reflecting my belief in hands-on involvement and tangible support.

My philosophy extends beyond my company's balance sheet. Recognized with the 2019 Stan Dobbs Award, I've made it a mission to catalyze community growth. CARROLL's success goes hand-in-hand with giving back, a principle that echoes in the partnerships we build and the lives we touch.

From my humble beginnings at the Boys & Girls Club to steering CARROLL's growth, I've remained unwavering in my values. My journey is a testament that the trajectory of success is not just a solitary climb; it's a hand reaching out to uplift others.

As I stand here today, my impact echoes through the lives touched by "Kicks for Kids," by the families supported through C.A.R.E., and by the communities shaped through

Entreprneurship

Thought Leadership

CARROLL. I am Patrick Carroll, an entrepreneur with a purpose – to build more than structures, to cultivate dreams, and to create lasting change.

mpatrickcarrollsocials@gmail.co